
DSE 2022-2023 GAME10 ビギナーズ

氏名 フリガナ なまえ フリガナ 歳 性別 犬種 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 小計 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 小計 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 小計

18 大瀧奈緒 ｵｵﾀｷ ﾅｵ グリ ｸﾞﾘ 1 ﾒｽ BC 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14 4 4 4 4 1 4 2 23 37 1 4 4 4 4 2 2 4 24 61 1

14 栗島直希 ｸﾘｼﾏ ﾅｵｷ スニフ ｽﾆﾌ 3 ｵｽ WP 0 4 0 4 8 2 4 2 4 4 16 24 2 4 4 4 4 16 40 2

17 増子麻希子 ﾏｼｺ ｱｷｺ アン ｱﾝ 7 ﾒｽ LR 2 0 2 0 1 5 4 2 2 2 4 14 19 5 4 4 4 4 4 1 20 39 3

9 瀬戸良子 ｾﾄ ﾘｮｳｺ 風大 ﾌｳﾀ 8 ｵｽ FR 4 3 4 4 15 4 0 0 4 8 23 3 4 4 4 4 16 39 4

8 宮澤直嗣 ﾐﾔｻﾞﾜ ﾅｵﾂｸﾞ Quiche ｷｯｼｭ 5 ｵｽ WP 0 4 4 2 4 14 4 2 2 0 0 8 22 4 4 0 0 0 4 8 30 5

3 柴鈴々夏 ｼﾊﾞ ﾘﾘｶ Abby ｱﾋﾞｰ 3 ﾒｽ Iｾｯﾀｰ 4 0 3 0 0 7 4 4 0 4 12 19 5 4 0 4 0 0 8 27 6

1 出島紀美代 ﾃﾞｼﾞﾏ ｷﾐﾖ レノン ﾚﾉﾝ 4 ｵｽ WP 0 1 1 0 2 2 6 4 0 4 1 0 9 15 7 2 2 0 2 2 8 23 7

7 阿部恵 ｱﾍﾞ ﾒｸﾞﾐ GoodWillHunting ｸﾞｯﾄﾞｳｨﾙﾊﾝﾃｨﾝｸﾞ 4 ｵｽ WP 2 1 2 2 7 2 2 2 2 8 15 7 0 0 2 2 4 8 23 7

16 宮澤夕子 ﾐﾔｻﾞﾜ ﾕｳｺ COCOTTE ｺｺｯﾄ 3 ﾒｽ WP 2 0 4 0 0 2 8 0 4 3 0 0 7 15 7 0 2 0 1 0 3 18 9

2 伊藤佳代子 ｲﾄｳ ｶﾖｺ カラ ｶﾗ 1 ﾒｽ BC 0 2 0 2 0 2 2 2 2 2 2 12 14 10 0 14 10

11 牧村彩音 ﾏｷﾑﾗ ｱﾔﾈ Calf ｶｰﾌ 1 ｵｽ BC 0 4 0 0 4 8 3 3 0 0 0 6 14 10 0 14 10

12 伊藤幸裕 ｲﾄｳ ﾕｷﾋﾛ きら ｷﾗ 5 ｵｽ BC 6 1 7 0 6 0 6 13 12 0 13 12

10 大沼由美子 ｵｵﾇﾏ ﾕﾐｺ RUKIA ﾙｷｱ 2 ﾒｽ BC 0 0 4 3 0 7 0 4 0 0 0 4 11 13 0 11 13

4 木村真弓 ｷﾑﾗ ﾏﾕﾐ Luke ﾙｰｸ 7 ｵｽ FR 1 0 1 0 2 0 3 4 0 7 9 14 0 9 14

13 木村真弓 ｷﾑﾗ ﾏﾕﾐ Dunk ﾀﾞﾝｸ 3 ｵｽ ﾉｳﾞｧｽｺｼｱ 0 2 2 0 4 0 2 0 2 0 4 8 15 0 8 15

15 野澤 勲 ﾉｻﾞﾜ ｲｻｵ ポーレン ﾎﾟｰﾚﾝ 3 ﾒｽ SL 0 4 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 8 15 0 8 15

5 野澤 勲 ﾉｻﾞﾜ ｲｻｵ カリス ｶﾘｽ 3 ﾒｽ SL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 0 17

6 平塚治子 ﾋﾗﾂｶ ﾊﾙｺ COCO ｺｺ 3 ﾒｽ BC 0 0 0 17 0 0 17

※ExtraRound勝者に＋１で最終順位表記

予選
順位

決勝R
合計

最終
順位

順番
プレーヤー パートナー 1R 2R

合計



DSE 2022-2023 GAME10 チャレンジ

氏名 フリガナ なまえ フリガナ 歳 性別 犬種 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 小計 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 小計 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 小計

13 嘉島里枝 ｶｼﾏ ｻﾄｴ アス ｱｽ 5 ｵｽ IG 6 6 6 4 6 6 34 6 6 6 4 6 6 34 68 1 6 6 6 6 6 4 34 102 1

14 出島喜美朗 ﾃﾞｼﾞﾏ ｷﾐｵ ブラン ﾌﾞﾗﾝ 7 ｵｽ WP 4 4 6 4 4 6 28 4 4 6 6 6 6 32 60 3 6 6 6 6 6 6 36 96 2

11 扇田和実 ｵｵｷﾞﾀﾞ ｶｽﾞﾐ はな ﾊﾅ 6 ﾒｽ BC 4 6 6 6 4 FF 26 6 6 6 6 6 30 56 4 6 6 6 6 6 1 31 87 3

12 藤崎雅也 ﾌｼﾞｻｷ ﾏｻﾔ ビアンカ ﾋﾞｱﾝｶ 0.7 ﾒｽ SL 6 6 6 6 4 6 34 6 6 6 4 4 6 32 66 2 4 4 4 4 4 20 86 4

8 古賀圭美 ｺｶﾞ ﾀﾏﾐ ビスク ﾋﾞｽｸ 1 ｵｽ BC 4 6 4 4 2 20 4 4 4 6 4 2 24 44 5 6 2 0 4 12 56 5

2 坂下修虎 ｻｶｼﾀ ﾅｵﾄ キサラ ｷｻﾗ 0.3 ﾒｽ WP 6 4 6 16 6 4 6 4 6 26 42 6 0 42 6

7 宮田久美子 ﾐﾔﾀ ｸﾐｺ DINO ﾃﾞｨﾉ 11 ｵｽ IG 4 4 4 4 16 6 4 6 4 20 36 7 0 36 7

3 藤山智恵子 ﾌｼﾞﾔﾏ ﾁｴｺ Rio ﾘｵ 0.3 ﾒｽ WP 6 6 6 18 4 6 6 16 34 8 0 34 8

4 藤崎雅也 ﾌｼﾞｻｷ ﾏｻﾔ ピスタ ﾋﾟｽﾀ 5 ﾒｽ SL 4 4 4 6 18 4 6 6 16 34 8 0 34 8

9 阿部恵 ｱﾍﾞ ﾒｸﾞﾐ NicoleKidman ﾆｺｰﾙｷｯﾄﾞﾏﾝ 10 ﾒｽ WP 4 2 2 2 2 12 4 4 4 4 4 20 32 10 0 32 10

1 菅谷玲依菜 ｽｶﾞﾔ ﾚｲﾅ 瑠夏 ﾙﾅ 3 ﾒｽ ｼｪﾙﾃｨ 6 6 6 18 4 6 0 10 28 11 0 28 11

6 菅谷美依菜 ｽｶﾞﾔ ﾐｲﾅ 瑠夏 ﾙﾅ 3 ﾒｽ ｼｪﾙﾃｨ 6 FF 6 12 0 0 12 12 0 12 12

5 今井有希 ｲﾏｲ ﾕｷ 凛太 ﾘﾝﾀ 7 ｵｽ MIX 2 0 2 0 2 2 4 6 13 0 6 13

10 今井有希 ｲﾏｲ ﾕｷ 花凛 ｶﾘﾝ 7 ﾒｽ MIX 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 14

予選
順位

決勝R
合計

最終
順位

順番
プレーヤー パートナー 1R 2R

合計



DSE 2022-2023 GAME10 エキスパート

氏名 フリガナ なまえ フリガナ 歳 性別 犬種 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 小計 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 小計 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 小計

10 吉池聖 ﾖｼｲｹ ｻﾄｼ 楓 ｶｴﾃﾞ 6 ｵｽ ｽﾄｱｲ 8 8 8 6 0 30 10 0 0 6 10 26 56 1 10 0 8 10 0 28 84 1

6 川村潤 ｶﾜﾑﾗ ｼﾞｭﾝ アクア ｱｸｱ 7 ｵｽ BC 4 6 6 6 6 28 5 8 6 8 27 55 2 4 7 6 6 1 24 79 2

5 吉澤譲 ﾖｼｻﾞﾜ ﾕｽﾞﾙ TEACH ﾃｨｰﾁ 3 ｵｽ BC 4 4 6 4 6 24 4 6 6 4 6 26 50 4 6 6 6 6 4 28 78 3

8 藤崎雅也 ﾌｼﾞｻｷ ﾏｻﾔ サリア ｻﾘｱ 9 ﾒｽ SL 6 6 3 6 6 27 6 6 6 4 6 28 55 2 0 6 0 8 14 69 4

3 林司 ﾊﾔｼ ﾂｶｻ Bema ﾍﾞﾏ 7 ｵｽ BC 4 4 4 3 4 19 6 0 6 6 6 24 43 5 6 4 6 0 6 22 65 5

9 黒岩正樹 ｸﾛｲﾜ ﾏｻｷ カラマンシー ｶﾗﾏﾝｼｰ 8 ﾒｽ BC 4 0 0 4 4 4 16 4 6 6 0 1 6 23 39 6 0 39 6

2 坂下修虎 ｻｶｼﾀ ﾅｵﾄ ローディ ﾛｰﾃﾞｨ 4 ﾒｽ WP 4 0 0 6 6 16 6 4 0 6 6 22 38 7 0 38 7

7 坂下修虎 ｻｶｼﾀ ﾅｵﾄ ジョン ｼﾞｮﾝ 5 ｵｽ WP 6 0 4 0 10 0 0 8 8 16 26 8 0 26 8

1 野澤 勲 ﾉｻﾞﾜ ｲｻｵ ビオラ ﾋﾞｵﾗ 13 ﾒｽ WP 0 0 4 4 8 0 4 6 5 15 23 9 0 23 9

4 加藤徳彦 ｶﾄｳ ﾉﾘﾋｺ GINO ｼﾞｰﾉ 4 ｵｽ BC 0 4 4 0 8 0 0 6 4 10 18 10 0 18 10

※ExtraRound勝者に＋１で最終順位表記

合計
最終
順位

2R
合計

予選
順位

順番
1Rプレーヤー パートナー 決勝R



DSE 2022-2023 GAME10 E2

氏名 フリガナ なまえ フリガナ 歳 性別 犬種 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 小計 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 小計 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 小計

8 伊藤幸裕 ｲﾄｳ ﾕｷﾋﾛ そら ｿﾗ 4 ﾒｽ BC 6 6 6 6 24 FF 5 6 6 17 41 2 6 6 6 6 24 65 1

16 大瀧浩行 ｵｵﾀｷ ﾋﾛﾕｷ グリ ｸﾞﾘ 1 ﾒｽ BC 4 4 4 4 4 0 20 4 4 E 8 4 4 24 44 1 4 6 0 0 6 16 60 2

14 増子徹也 ﾏｼｺ ﾃﾂﾔ ノン ﾉﾝ 2 ﾒｽ BC 0 0 0 4 4 4 12 6 6 6 0 6 24 36 4 4 0 4 6 4 0 1 19 55 3

13 宮澤直嗣 ﾐﾔｻﾞﾜ ﾅｵﾂｸﾞ COCOTTE ｺｺｯﾄ 3 ﾒｽ WP 4 4 0 4 4 16 4 6 4 FF 4 18 34 5 4 4 4 4 4 20 54 4

6 増子徹也 ﾏｼｺ ﾃﾂﾔ アン ｱﾝ 7 ﾒｽ LR 4 4 4 4 4 20 6 6 6 FF 18 38 3 6 0 0 0 6 44 5

2 扇田和実 ｵｵｷﾞﾀﾞ ｶｽﾞﾐ はな ﾊﾅ 6 ﾒｽ BC 4 4 4 4 16 0 4 4 4 12 28 6 4 4 4 0 12 40 6

12 藤山仁志 ﾌｼﾞﾔﾏ ﾋﾄｼ エルシー ｴﾙｼｰ 5 ﾒｽ Mcｼｪﾊﾟ 6 4 6 6 22 5 0 0 0 5 27 7 4 4 0 0 8 35 7

15 吉池聖 ﾖｼｲｹ ｻﾄｼ Beerus ﾋﾞﾙｽ 3 ｵｽ BC 0 0 6 0 6 0 10 4 14 20 8 0 20 8

3 大沼英樹 ｵｵﾇﾏ ﾋﾃﾞｷ RUKIA ﾙｷｱ 2 ﾒｽ BC 0 0 0 6 0 6 0 0 6 0 6 12 18 9 0 18 9

9 柴要一 ｼﾊﾞ ﾖｳｲﾁ Abby ｱﾋﾞｰ 3 ﾒｽ Iｾｯﾀｰ 0 0 0 3 3 6 4 4 0 0 14 17 10 0 17 10

11 加藤徳彦 ｶﾄｳ ﾉﾘﾋｺ LUCE ﾙｰﾁｪ 7 ﾒｽ BC FF 4 0 4 6 0 6 0 12 16 11 0 16 11

17 黒岩正樹 ｸﾛｲﾜ ﾏｻｷ ベルガモット ﾍﾞﾙｶﾞﾓｯﾄ 4 ﾒｽ BC 4 6 0 0 0 10 6 0 0 0 0 6 16 11 0 16 11

5 吉池信也 ﾖｼｲｹ ｼﾝﾔ デンデ ﾃﾞﾝﾃﾞ 11 ｵｽ ｽﾄｱｲ 1 0 4 0 5 1 4 3 0 8 13 13 0 13 13

4 宮田真幸 ﾐﾔﾀ ﾏｻｷ Valkyrie ｳﾞｧﾙｷﾘｰ 2 ﾒｽ WP 0 0 4 5 9 0 0 0 0 9 14 0 9 14

1 平塚宣博 ﾋﾗﾂｶ ﾉﾌﾞﾋﾛ COCO ｺｺ 3 ﾒｽ BC 0 0 0 15 0 0 15

7 松田武司 ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ﾀｹｼ ハイジ ﾊｲｼﾞ 9 ﾒｽ WP 0 0 0 15 0 0 15

10 三浦 卓 ﾐｳﾗ ﾀｸ 五右ヱ門 ｺﾞｴﾓﾝ 2 ｵｽ BC 0 0 0 15 0 0 15

※ExtraRound勝者に＋１で最終順位表記

合計
最終
順位

合計
2R 予選

順位
順番

1Rプレーヤー パートナー 決勝R



DSE 2022-2023 GAME10 タイニーズ

氏名 フリガナ なまえ フリガナ 歳 性別 犬種 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 小計 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 小計 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 小計

1 篠崎奈々代 ｼﾉｻﾞｷ ﾅﾅﾖ こころ ｺｺﾛ 7 ﾒｽ JRT 0 2 4 4 4 14 4 4 4 3 15 29 1 0 2 4 4 10 39 1

2 矢賀久仁子 ﾔｶﾞ ｸﾆｺ めるな ﾒﾙﾅ 7 ﾒｽ MD 0 2 0 0 2 4 2 2 0 2 6 10 2 2 2 4 0 8 18 2

3 篠崎奈々代 ｼﾉｻﾞｷ ﾅﾅﾖ チャッピー ﾁｬｯﾋﾟｰ 9 ﾒｽ JRT 0 0 4 0 4 0 0 4 4 8 3 4 4 0 8 16 3

4 0 0 0 4 0 0 4

5 0 0 0 4 0 0 4

合計
最終
順位

2R
合計

予選
順位

順番
1Rプレーヤー パートナー 決勝R



DSE 2022-2023 GAME10 クイーンズ

氏名 フリガナ なまえ フリガナ 歳 性別 犬種 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 小計 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 小計 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 小計

10 坂下美子 ｻｶｼﾀ ﾖｼｺ ローディ ﾛｰﾃﾞｨ 4 ﾒｽ WP 4 4 6 0 4 18 6 0 0 6 12 30 3 6 4 4 4 4 22 52 1

1 牧村彩音 ﾏｷﾑﾗ ｱﾔﾈ シェリー ｼｪﾘｰ 4 ﾒｽ BC 4 3 6 0 6 19 0 4 4 6 14 33 1 6 3 0 4 13 46 2

8 牧村彩音 ﾏｷﾑﾗ ｱﾔﾈ Bema ﾍﾞﾏ 7 ｵｽ BC 6 4 0 0 0 10 6 6 4 3 4 23 33 1 0 4 4 4 0 0 12 45 3

5 出島紀美代 ﾃﾞｼﾞﾏ ｷﾐﾖ ライアン ﾗｲｱﾝ 2 ｵｽ BC 4 3 4 0 0 11 0 0 4 4 4 12 23 4 0 1 4 3 0 4 12 35 4

3 瀬戸良子 ｾﾄ ﾘｮｳｺ 蒼 ｱｵ 6 ｵｽ ﾋﾞｱﾃﾞｯﾄ 0 4 4 0 8 4 4 0 6 14 22 5 4 0 4 0 8 30 5

7 川村麗香 ｶﾜﾑﾗ ﾚｲｶ アイラ ｱｲﾗ 4 ｵｽ BC 0 0 6 4 10 0 4 6 0 10 20 6 0 20 6

4 篠崎奈々代 ｼﾉｻﾞｷ ﾅﾅﾖ こころ ｺｺﾛ 7 ﾒｽ JRT 3 4 4 0 11 0 4 0 4 8 19 7 0 19 7

2 川村麗香 ｶﾜﾑﾗ ﾚｲｶ ミノリス ﾐﾉﾘｽ 3 ﾒｽ BC 4 0 0 4 3 0 6 3 12 16 8 0 16 8

9 寺島郁子 ﾃﾗｼﾏ ｲｸｺ うず ｳｽﾞ 12 ﾒｽ BC 4 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 4 9

6 藤崎幸穂 ﾌｼﾞｻｷ ﾕｷﾎ 五右ヱ門 ｺﾞｴﾓﾝ 2 ｵｽ BC 0 0 0 10 0 0 10

合計
最終
順位

2R
合計

予選
順位

順番
1Rプレーヤー パートナー 決勝R



DSE 2022-2023 GAME10 ダブルス

氏名 フリガナ なまえ フリガナ 歳 性別 犬種 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 小計 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 小計

6 林司／牧村彩音 ﾊﾔｼ ﾂｶｻ/ﾏｷﾑﾗ ｱﾔﾈ シェリー ｼｪﾘｰ 4 ﾒｽ BC 6 6 4 6 4 26 1 5 6 3 6 6 0 26 52 1

1 林司／坂下美子 ﾊﾔｼ ﾂｶｻ/ｻｶｼﾀ ﾖｼｺ シェリー ｼｪﾘｰ 4 ﾒｽ BC 6 0 4 4 4 18 3 8 4 6 4 6 4 32 50 2

3 川村潤／菅谷玲依菜 ｶﾜﾑﾗ ｼﾞｭﾝ/ｽｶﾞﾔ ﾚｲﾅ アクア ｱｸｱ 7 ｵｽ BC 4 2 6 0 6 18 3 6 2 6 2 6 2 6 30 48 3

11 黒岩正樹／寺島郁子 ｸﾛｲﾜ ﾏｻｷ/ﾃﾗｼﾏ ｲｸｺ カラマンシー ｶﾗﾏﾝｼｰ 8 ﾒｽ BC 6 4 0 0 6 4 20 2 6 6 0 0 6 4 4 FF 26 46 4

7 藤山仁志／藤山智恵子 ﾌｼﾞﾔﾏ ﾋﾄｼ/ﾌｼﾞﾔﾏ ﾁｴｺ エルシー ｴﾙｼｰ 5 ﾒｽ Mcｼｪﾊﾟ 6 4 4 2 16 5 0 4 0 1 4 9 25 5

9 坂下修虎／坂下美子 ｻｶｼﾀ ﾅｵﾄ/ｻｶｼﾀ ﾖｼｺ ジョン ｼﾞｮﾝ 5 ｵｽ WP FF 6 6 12 6 0 12 6

10 牧村彩音／野澤勲 ﾏｷﾑﾗ ｱﾔﾈ/ﾉｻﾞﾜ ｲｻｵ Calf ｶｰﾌ 1 ｵｽ BC 5 0 6 0 0 11 7 0 11 7

2 大沼英樹／大沼由美子 ｵｵﾇﾏ ﾋﾃﾞｷ/ｵｵﾇﾏ ﾕﾐｺ ENEL ｴﾈﾙ 3 ｵｽ BC 4 0 6 0 10 8 0 10 8

8 瀬戸良子／木村真弓 ｾﾄ ﾘｮｳｺ/ｷﾑﾗ ﾏﾕﾐ 蒼 ｱｵ 6 ｵｽ ﾋﾞｱﾃﾞｯﾄ 4 4 0 8 9 0 8 9

5 柴要一／柴鈴々夏 ｼﾊﾞ ﾖｳｲﾁ/ｼﾊﾞ ﾘﾘｶ Abby ｱﾋﾞｰ 3 ﾒｽ Iｾｯﾀｰ 3 0 0 0 3 10 0 3 10

4 平塚宣博／平塚治子 ﾋﾗﾂｶ ﾉﾌﾞﾋﾛ/ﾋﾗﾂｶ ﾊﾙｺ COCO ｺｺ 3 ﾒｽ BC 0 11 0 0 11

予選
順位

決勝R
合計

最終
順位

順番
プレーヤー パートナー 1R



DSE 2022-2023 GAME10 エンジョイ
氏名 フリガナ なまえ フリガナ 歳 性別 犬種 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 小計

5 野澤 勲 ﾉｻﾞﾜ ｲｻｵ カラー ｶﾗｰ 13 ﾒｽ WP 0 0 4 4 5 9 1

2 木村真弓 ｷﾑﾗ ﾏﾕﾐ Jack ｼﾞｬｯｸ 11 ｵｽ GR 2 0 2 0 4 3 7 2

1 宮田久美子 ﾐﾔﾀ ｸﾐｺ DINO ﾃﾞｨﾉ 11 ｵｽ IG 0 0 2 2 3 5 3

4 瀬戸良子 ｾﾄ ﾘｮｳｺ 爽大 ｿｳﾀ 11 ｵｽ GR 0 0 2 0 2 3 5 4

3 吉池優美 ﾖｼｲｹ ﾋﾛﾐ デンデ ﾃﾞﾝﾃﾞ 11 ｵｽ ｽﾄｱｲ 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 5

6 0 0 6

総計
最終
順位

AgePt順番
1Rプレーヤー パートナー


